
 

Robert E. Lamberton Elementary School 

Staff List 

2020-2021 

TEACHER ASSIGNMENT 

Name Grade/Content Room Email 

Ms. Hannan Pre-K Room 18 mhannan@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Ireola Pre-K Room 16 mireola@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Wallace Kindergarten Room 15 kwallace@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Kelley Kindergarten Room 17 tkelley@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Vounas 1​st
  Room 20 aavounaslane@philasd.org 

 

Mr. Higgins 1​st
 Room 21 jhiggins@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Morgan 2​nd​
 & 3​rd ​

 ​(ELA/SS)
 Room 111 rgmorgan@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Briggs 2​nd​
 & 3​rd (MATH/SCI)

 Room 112 lbrigg@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Massaquoi 4​th   (ELA/SS) 
Room 104 lmassaquoi@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Fish 4​th (MATH/SCI)
 Room 103 lherring@philasd.org 

 

Ms. McLain 5​th (MATH/SCI)
 Room 107 smclain@philasd.org 
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Mr. Getzik 5​th (ELA/SS)
 Room 105 ajgetzik@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Burns 6​th (MATH/SCI)
 Room 208 ylburns@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Myers 6​th (ELA/SS)
 Room 209  

Ms. Ardley (Science) 7/8​th 
 Room 207 keardley@philasd.org 

 

Ms.  Quetant  (ELA)  7/8​th 
 Room 201 aharrington@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Brown (MATH) 7/8​th Room 203 mbrown2@philasd.org 

 

Mr.  Zingley   (SS)  7/8​th Room 204 jzingley@philasd.org 

 

INSTRUCTIONAL SPECIALISTS 

Ms. Haines Art Room 3 jhaines@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Dupree Computer Science 

Technology Lead 

Room 101 kdupree@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Grosso Physical 

Education/Health 

Gym jmneary@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Fisher Dance Room 7 sfisher@philasd.org 

 

Mr. Truss Music (1 day per week) Room 1A  mtruss@philasd.org 

 

SPECIAL EDUCATION/SCHOOL SUPPORT 

Ms. Ettorre AS (K-2) Room 25 mettorre@philasd.org 
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Ms. Jackson-Horton AS 3-5) Room 114 hjacksonhorton@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Pless ES (K-2) Room 21 cpless@philasd.org 

 

Mr. Reese ES (3-5) Room 110  

Ms. Adamson ILS (K-2) Room 26 madamson@philasd.org 

 

Mr. O’Sullivan ILS (3-5) Room 115 mosullivan@philasd.org 

 

Mr. Harrison ILS (6-8) Room 212 zharrison@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Ferry LS (3-5) Room 117 aferry@philasd.org 

 

Mr. Blake LS (6-8) Room 211 rblake2@philasd.org 

 

Mr. Bennett ESL Room 113 jpbennett@philasd.org 

 

Mr. Reilly School Psychologist Room 111A treilly@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Yannelli Speech Room 111A ayannelli@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Pinder Nurse Room 120 dpinder@philasd.org 

 

Ms. Johnson Director of Food Services Cafeteria micjohnson@philasd.org 
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Mr. Ron Gary Building Engineer  rfgary@philasd.org 

CLIMATE SUPPORT 

Mr. Brown  

(Climate Manager) 

 

Mr. June 

Mr. Bilal 

Climate Support Team 

 

 

2nd Floor nbrown@philasd.org 

 

COUNSELING/SOCIAL WORKER 

Ms. Washington 

Ms. Mitchell 

Ms. Trout 

School Counselor K-4 

School Counselor 5-8 

Step Social Worker 

awashington4@philasd.org 

mmitchell2@philasd.org 

atrout@philasd.org 

 

 

Academic Coaches 

Ms. Brandon-Math 

Mr. Zeller-Literacy 

Academic Literacy & Math 

Coach 

Room 109 

cbrandon@philasd.org 

lzeller@philasd.org 

Ms. Gaines Early Literacy Specialists Room 118 

kgaines@cli.org 

 

Special Education 

Assistants 

1. Ms. I. Russell 

2. Ms. Brown 

3. Ms.Nobles 

4. Ms. K. Russell 

5. Ms. Ham 

6. Ms. Shepard 

7. Mr. Cohen 

8. Ms. Braxton 

9. Ms. Keyes 

10. Ms. German 

11. Ms. Williams 

12. Ms. Benn 

13. Ms. 

Ruffin-Ray 
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